
PRODUCT
0 0 0 0

© 2000-2024 FUSE LIGHTING.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

F U S E
l i g h t i n g

AQUITAINE CHANDELIER 
5 0 0 3

SATIN NICKEL WITH ALABASTER



fuselighting.com

© COPYRIGHT FUSE LIGHTING.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

2024

30-INCH
5 0 0 3 A

HEIGHT:  7” (ALABASTER 6”)

DIAMETER:  30”

†CHAIN:  36”

OAH:  43” STANDARD*

CEILING RING:  30” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 85 LBS.

WIRING:  LED TAPE 2700K, 90CRI,   
33 WATTS

36-INCH
5 0 0 3 B

HEIGHT:  7” (ALABASTER 6”)

DIAMETER:  36”

†CHAIN:  36”

OAH:  43” STANDARD*

CEILING RING:  36” DIA.

WEIGHT:  APPROX. 100 LBS.

WIRING:  LED TAPE 2700K, 90CRI, 
37.5 WATTS

METAL FINISH

LIGHT ANTIQUE BRASS

BURNISHED BRASS

MATTE BRASS

SATIN NICKEL

OIL RUBBED BRONZE

PATINATED STEEL

MINERAL OPTION

ALABASTER

AQUITAINE 
CHANDELIER

LED

2700K                                                                                                                                                 
90+CRI                                                

WIRING: LED TAPE

LED WATTAGE: 4.5 PER FOOT                            

*LED TAPE UL LISTED

INSTALLATION

LOW-VOLTAGE WIRE RUNS FROM FIX-
TURE UP THROUGH ONE OF THE CHAINS 
TO THE CANOPY.  

INSTALLATION TO BE DONE BY PRO-
FESSIONAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 
ONLY.

†OAH CAN BE CHANGED IN INCREMENTS 
OF APROX  5” 

X
X

(15.2 CM)

(76.2 CM)

(91.4 CM)

(109.2 CM)

 (76.2  CM)

NOTE:

ALABASTER IS CARVED FROM A SOLID 
BLOCK OF STONE AND WILL VARY IN 
COLOR AND VEINING.

(15.2 CM)

(91.4 CM)

(91.4 CM)

(109.2 CM)

(91.4 CM)


